
 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

The Superintending Engineer,  

EHV O&M Circle, Pune 

Administrative Building, Block No.404, Third Floor, Rasta Peth, Pune-411011. 

Phone No: - 020-26050286 (P)  020-26131729 (O) 

FAX NO.   020-26132342   E-Mail:-se6100@mahatransco.in 
 SE/EHV O&M/CIRCLE/PUNE/T/No -2519           Dtd- 20.11.2012 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors/suppliers on Mahatransco 

E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahartransco.in for following works under EHV 

O&M Circle,Pune. 

Tender No. & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & opening of Tender 

Tender No. SE/EHV O&M/CIRCLE/PUNE/T/T- 8/2017-18(RFX NO-7000006068) 

RE-Tender  for Supply of Safety shoes. (Standard make 

with ISI mark on each sole of shoes,  as per IS 15298 , 

Low ankle, steel toe cap with light weight, Electric 

shock proof with injection mounded PV sole, bartain 

leather, upper resistance to oil, acid and alkali. 

Download of Tender document date 

From-22.11.2017 to 22.12.2017 Upto 

13.30 Hrs. 

Estimated Cost                          

(Rs.) 

EMD                     

(Rs.) 

Tender Fee 

(Rs.) 

Closing                  

Date 

Technical 

Bid opening 

Date 

Commercial 

Bid opening 

Date 

Rs.884112/-Including GST. 

Rs. 

8841/- 

 

500/- + GST 

5%=Rs. 

525/- 

22.12.2017 

13.30 Hrs. 

22.12.2017 

15:30 Hrs 

 ( probable) 

26.12.2017 

15:30 Hrs 

 ( probable) 
 

Contact Person :       The Executive Engineer (Admin), mob no. 7030965000,  

The Dy. Executive Engineer (O), Mob No.7447440201. 

For further details visit out website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

        

                                                                                                                 

 

                                                                                                                 Sd/- 

                                                                                                    Superintending Engineer 

                                                                                                                EHV O&M Circle, Pune 

 
 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

